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Lista candida\ilor ADMI}I (Buget)

* @n coloana "Admis" = @nmatriculat

Ciclu de @nv[\[m`nt: Master; #nv[\[m`nt cu frecven\[

NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Cr)
D 02Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

B{RBULESCU I. FLORINA-NICOLETA   1   B 10.00 10.0010.00 ISWB

DOBRE M. ALEXANDRU   2   B 10.00 10.0010.00 ISWB

FERARU G. MARIAN-BOGDAN   3   B 10.00 10.0010.00 ISWB

}TEFU D. BIANCA   4   B 10.00 10.0010.00 ISWB, TISB, SAIB, ISeB

S#RBU I. CONSTANTIN-LAUREN|IU   5   B 9.87 9.759.87 ISWB, ISeB

VATAN C. LAUREN|IU-DORIN-TU|{   6   B 9.50 9.509.50 ISWB, ISeB, ICCB

CORBEANU Z. BOGDAN-CRISTIAN   7   B 9.50 9.009.50 ISWB, ISeB

GEORGESCU V. MARIAN-TERXINIUS   8   B 9.50 9.009.50 ISWB, ISeB, ICCB

TUDORA}CU L. EUGEN-ALIN   9   B 9.50 9.009.50 ISWB, SAIB, ISWT

SCURTU D. LORENA-DENISA  10   B 9.25 9.009.25 ISWB, TISB, ISeB, SAIB

STOIAN L.G. IONU|-BOGDAN  11   B 9.00 9.009.00 ISWB, TISB, ISeB, SAIB

B{RBUCEANU N. }TEFANIA-M{D{LINA  12   B 8.50 8.508.50 ISWB, ICCB, SAIB, TISB

LUCACI R.B. DORIN-ALEXANDRU  13   B 8.50 8.008.50 ISWB, ICCB, ISeB

GANEA C. ADRIAN-GABRIEL  14   B 8.40 8.808.40 ISWB, ISeB, ICCB, TISB, SAIB, SCRB

JURUBI|{ T. MARIAN-CRISTIAN  15   B 8.25 8.008.25 ISWB, ICCB, TISB, SAIB

}IPOTEANU D. IONU|-ADRIAN  16   B 8.25 8.008.25 ISWB, SAIB

MATEESCU C.G.V ALEXANDRU-ANDREI  17   B 7.75 7.507.75 ISWB, ICCB, TISB, SAIB, SCRB, ISWT, ICCT,

UDRESCU S.M. DANIEL-MARIAN  18   B 7.75 7.507.75 ISWB, ICCB, TISB, SAIB, SCRB, ISWT, ICCT,

POPESCU V. ARNOLD-C{T{LIN  19   B 7.50 7.507.50 ISWB, ICCB, TISB, SAIB, SCRB, ISWT

MENDEA V. IONU|-CRISTIAN  20   B 7.50 7.007.50 ISWB, ICCB, TISB, ISeB, SAIB

DUIC{ M. COSTINEL  21   B 7.12 7.757.12 ISWB, ISeB, ICCB, SAIB, TISB, ISWT, ISeT,

VIC{ D. CRISTIAN-DANIEL  22   B 7.10 7.207.10 SAIB, TISB, ISWB, ISeB, ICCB, SCRB, ISWT

POPESCU D. FLORIN-M{D{LIN  23   B 6.25 6.006.25 SAIB, TISB, ISWB
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